
PU55.7 DC Mt. Gilead Church ENE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 1.2 Barbee Chapel Road
1.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
3.5 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
3.8 R 1.8 American Tobacco Trail
5.6 L 1.1 Scott King Road
6.7 R 1.9 Grandale Drive
8.6 L 0.5 Green Level Church

Road
9.1 L 0.3 Apex Highway, NC 55
9.4 R 4.5 Hopson Road
13.9 R >.1 Keep right
13.9 R 2.3 Airport Road
16.3 R 1.1 Airport Boulevard
17.4 R 0.5 Perimeter Park Drive
17.9 R 2.1 McCrimmon Parkway
20 L 0.6 Louis Stephens Drive
20.6 R 0.6 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
21.2 L 0.5 Carpenter Upchurch

Road
21.7 R 0.9 Morrisville Parkway
22.6 L 0.3 Highcroft Drive
22.9 R 1 Green Hope School

Road
23.9 L 1.4 Green Level Church

Road, SR 1600
25.3 R 2.2 Green Level West Road
27.5 L 1.8 Luther Road
29.3 R 0.2 NC Highway 751, NC

751
29.5 L 2.5 Hortons Pond Road
32 L 2 Farrington Road
34 R >.1 Turn right
34.1 L >.1 Turn left
34.1 R 4.6 US 64
38.8 R 4.3 Mount Gilead Church

Road, SR 1700
43 R 1.9 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
45 R 3.1 Jack Bennett Road
48.1 R 1 Lystra Road
49.1 L 2 Farrington Point Road
51.1 R 3.5 Old Farrington Point

Road
54.5 L 0.3 Mill Chapel Road
54.8 L 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
55.5 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
55.5 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
55.7 R >.1 Carriage Way

At TurnGo On
55.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


